	 DYNAPELLETPRESS
TECHNICAL FEATURES
• Die diameter up to 1200 mm • Die width up to 180 mm • Main structure made
in considerable steel thickness • Driving pulley installed on a countershaft be-
tween two separate support, coupled to the main motor by anelastic-block
coupling • Machine door entirely made in stainless steel inox AISI 304, with
two knives • Feed chute made in stainless steel inox AISI 304 with choke with
quick dump controlled by a pneumatic cylinder • A permanent magnet is fitted

DIE TRACKS
mm
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
mm
CAPACITY
MATERIAL*
t/h
INSTALLED POWER
kW
WEIGHT
APPROX.
without motor
kg
A B C SOFT HARD M1 M2
DPP.500 500 60 4400 2045 2300 1.3 - 1.5 1 - 1.2 110 - 132 5.5 6000
DPP.630 630 80 4400 2045 2450 2.1 - 2.6 1.6 - 2 200 - 250 5.5 9000
DPP.750 750 95 4500 2245 2550 2.8 - 3.5 2.2 - 2.7 250 - 315 5.5 13000
DPP.835 835 125 4500 2245 2750 4.8 - 5.4 3.9 - 4.4 315 - 355 11 16000
DPP.950 950 153 4972 2525 2900 7.1 - 8 6 - 6.8 400 - 450 11 22000
DPP.1200 1200 180 5400 2900 3500 10 - 12.5 8 - 10 500 - 630 11 32000
*Based on ø 6 mm Pellet
Rev. 001
295
17